
Standard Planning Report - Geographic

09 April, 2013

Plan: Design #1 24Jan13 kjs

PICEANCE HL NAD 83
RG 26-01S-098W

RGU 42-26-198

RGU 13-25-198 - Slot A8

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 13-25-198 - Slot A8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 13-25-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RG 26-01S-098W, Rio Blanco County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RGU 42-26-198

Map

-1.8003 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,778,121.90 usft

2,199,615.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.93524

-108.35451

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RGU 13-25-198 - Slot A8

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,778,097.70 usft

2,199,611.30 usft

6,622.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.93517

-108.35452

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/24/2013 10.3617 65.9893 52,274

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 24Jan13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

102.120.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.00000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

102.12000.003.003.0013.52-2.90349.44102.126.90350.00

0.00000.000.000.00386.28-82.953,500.00102.126.903,523.54

0.00000.003.503.50453.91-97.473,811.95102.1218.103,843.58

0.00000.000.000.001,390.61-298.626,742.92102.1218.106,927.15

180.00000.00-2.002.001,529.23-328.387,633.000.000.007,832.22

0.00000.000.000.001,529.23-328.387,733.000.000.007,932.22 Mesaverde (25' Radius) RGU 13-25-198

0.00000.000.000.001,529.23-328.3812,628.000.000.0012,827.22
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 13-25-198 - Slot A8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 13-25-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,199,611.301,778,097.70 39.93517 -108.35452

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,199,611.301,778,097.70 39.93517 -108.35452

Start Build 3.00

350.00 6.90 349.44 -2.90 13.52102.12 2,199,624.731,778,094.37 39.93516 -108.35448

Hold 6.90 Inc, 102.12° azi

500.00 6.90 498.36 -6.69 31.14102.12 2,199,642.221,778,090.04 39.93515 -108.35441

1,000.00 6.90 994.74 -19.30 89.87102.12 2,199,700.521,778,075.59 39.93512 -108.35420

1,234.97 6.90 1,228.00 -25.23 117.47102.12 2,199,727.921,778,068.80 39.93510 -108.35410

Green River Fm

1,416.28 6.90 1,408.00 -29.80 138.77102.12 2,199,749.061,778,063.55 39.93509 -108.35403

A Groove

1,500.00 6.90 1,491.12 -31.91 148.60102.12 2,199,758.831,778,061.14 39.93508 -108.35399

1,622.77 6.90 1,613.00 -35.01 163.02102.12 2,199,773.141,778,057.59 39.93508 -108.35394

B Groove

1,909.85 6.90 1,898.00 -42.25 196.74102.12 2,199,806.621,778,049.29 39.93506 -108.35382

Dissolution Surface

2,000.00 6.90 1,987.49 -44.52 207.33102.12 2,199,817.131,778,046.68 39.93505 -108.35378

2,500.00 6.90 2,483.87 -57.14 266.06102.12 2,199,875.431,778,032.23 39.93501 -108.35357

3,000.00 6.90 2,980.25 -69.75 324.79102.12 2,199,933.741,778,017.78 39.93498 -108.35337

3,002.77 6.90 2,983.00 -69.82 325.12102.12 2,199,934.061,778,017.70 39.93498 -108.35336

Garden Gulch

3,184.08 6.90 3,163.00 -74.39 346.41102.12 2,199,955.201,778,012.46 39.93497 -108.35329

Orange Marker

3,400.65 6.90 3,378.00 -79.85 371.85102.12 2,199,980.461,778,006.20 39.93495 -108.35320

Wasatch

3,500.00 6.90 3,476.63 -82.36 383.52102.12 2,199,992.041,778,003.33 39.93495 -108.35316

3,523.54 6.90 3,500.00 -82.95 386.28102.12 2,199,994.791,778,002.65 39.93494 -108.35315

Start Build 3.50

3,843.58 18.10 3,811.95 -97.47 453.91102.12 2,200,061.921,777,986.01 39.93490 -108.35290

Hold 18.10 Inclination

3,913.06 18.10 3,878.00 -102.01 475.01102.12 2,200,082.871,777,980.82 39.93489 -108.35283

9 5/8"

4,000.00 18.10 3,960.63 -107.68 501.42102.12 2,200,109.091,777,974.32 39.93488 -108.35274

4,500.00 18.10 4,435.89 -140.29 653.31102.12 2,200,259.881,777,936.95 39.93479 -108.35219

5,000.00 18.10 4,911.14 -172.91 805.20102.12 2,200,410.661,777,899.58 39.93470 -108.35165

5,500.00 18.10 5,386.40 -205.52 957.08102.12 2,200,561.451,777,862.21 39.93461 -108.35111

5,822.57 18.10 5,693.00 -226.56 1,055.07102.12 2,200,658.731,777,838.10 39.93455 -108.35076

Top of "G" Sand

6,000.00 18.10 5,861.65 -238.14 1,108.97102.12 2,200,712.241,777,824.84 39.93452 -108.35057

6,196.05 18.10 6,048.00 -250.93 1,168.52102.12 2,200,771.361,777,810.19 39.93448 -108.35036

Fort Union

6,500.00 18.10 6,336.91 -270.75 1,260.85102.12 2,200,863.031,777,787.47 39.93443 -108.35003

6,927.15 18.10 6,742.92 -298.62 1,390.61102.12 2,200,991.841,777,755.54 39.93435 -108.34956

Start Drop -2.00

7,000.00 16.64 6,812.44 -303.18 1,411.88102.12 2,201,012.951,777,750.31 39.93434 -108.34949

7,500.00 6.64 7,301.53 -324.34 1,510.42102.12 2,201,110.781,777,726.06 39.93428 -108.34914

7,662.12 3.40 7,463.00 -327.32 1,524.30102.12 2,201,124.561,777,722.65 39.93427 -108.34909

Ohio Creek

7,832.22 0.00 7,633.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Vertical
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 13-25-198 - Slot A8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 13-25-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,932.22 0.00 7,733.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Mesaverde - Mesaverde

8,000.00 0.00 7,800.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

8,500.00 0.00 8,300.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

9,000.00 0.00 8,800.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

9,500.00 0.00 9,300.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

9,512.22 0.00 9,313.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Approx. Top Gas

10,000.00 0.00 9,800.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

10,500.00 0.00 10,300.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

11,000.00 0.00 10,800.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

11,022.22 0.00 10,823.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Cameo Coals

11,500.00 0.00 11,300.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

11,587.22 0.00 11,388.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Rollins SS

11,727.22 0.00 11,528.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Cozzette

11,947.22 0.00 11,748.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Corcoran

12,000.00 0.00 11,800.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

12,317.22 0.00 12,118.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Upper Sego

12,500.00 0.00 12,300.79 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

12,577.22 0.00 12,378.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

Lower Sego

12,827.22 0.00 12,628.00 -328.38 1,529.230.00 2,201,129.461,777,721.44 39.93427 -108.34907

TD at 12827.21 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Mesaverde (25' Radius) RGU 13-25-198 7,733.00 1,777,721.44 2,201,129.46-328.38 1,529.230.00 0.00 39.93427 -108.34907

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"3,878.003,913.06 9.625 13.500
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well RGU 13-25-198 - Slot A8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6643.00usft (Cyclone 29 

024Jan13 kjs)

MD Reference:RG 26-01S-098WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RGU 42-26-198Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RGU 13-25-198Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 24Jan13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,234.97 Green River Fm1,228.00

1,416.28 A Groove1,408.00

1,622.77 B Groove1,613.00

1,909.85 Dissolution Surface1,898.00

3,002.77 Garden Gulch2,983.00

3,184.08 Orange Marker3,163.00

3,400.65 Wasatch3,378.00

5,822.57 Top of "G" Sand5,693.00

6,196.05 Fort Union6,048.00

7,662.12 Ohio Creek7,463.00

7,932.22 Mesaverde7,733.00

9,512.22 Approx. Top Gas9,313.00

11,022.22 Cameo Coals10,823.00

11,587.22 Rollins SS11,388.00

11,727.22 Cozzette11,528.00

11,947.22 Corcoran11,748.00

12,317.22 Upper Sego12,118.00

12,577.22 Lower Sego12,378.00

12,827.22 TD12,628.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

350.00 349.44 -2.90 13.52 Hold 6.90 Inc, 102.12° azi

3,523.54 3,500.00 -82.95 386.28 Start Build 3.50

3,843.58 3,811.95 -97.47 453.91 Hold 18.10 Inclination

6,927.15 6,742.92 -298.62 1,390.61 Start Drop -2.00

7,832.22 7,633.00 -328.38 1,529.23 Vertical

7,932.22 7,733.00 -328.38 1,529.23 Mesaverde

12,827.22 12,628.00 -328.38 1,529.23 TD at 12827.21
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